Long Distance Nationals 2021 - Race 2
23 April 2021

Long Distance Nationals 2021 - Race 2
23 April 2021

Division: W1 - Junior 19 Men (Ruddered)

Place Time Bib# Name Club
1 57:41 200 Taonui Henry Nga Hoe Horo
2 1:00:42 201 Romaine Reti Nga Hoe Horo
3 1:03:29 202 Braden Smith TOA

Division: W1 - Open Men (Ruddered)

Place Time Bib# Name Club
1 1:23:28 503 Tupu King Nga Hoe Horo
2 1:26:07 501 Mark Cresswell Te Awahaku
3 1:30:00 505 Paul Roozendaal Hei Matau
4 1:33:44 500 Slade Butler PCKC
5 1:33:57 504 Jon Lobb TWP
6 1:40:25 506 Dom Scahill PCKC
7 1:42:02 502 Iain Fryer Tunui

Division: W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)

Place Time Bib# Name Club

1 1:25:56 606 Eric Holland-Waterson TWS

2 1:28:15 600 Matt Archer PCKC

3 1:28:21 601 Barnzy Barnes Haeata

4 1:28:34 604 Dan Firth Te Awahaku

5 1:29:50 610 Michael Rogerson TWS

6 1:34:49 608 Craig Pauling Te Awahaku

7 1:36:08 609 Jason Reti Nga Hoe Horo
8 1:38:18 614 James Young TWP

9 1:38:27 611 Dean Southey Taupo Waka Ama
10 1:44:20 602 Mike Beech Waikawa
11 1:45:57 603 Barry Campbell Waitaha
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Long Distance Nationals 2021 - Race 2

23 April 2021

Division: W1 - Snr Master Men (Ruddered)

Time
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704
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707
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708
701
706
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705
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Name

Myk Nuku
Murray Marquet
Franz Rieger
Glenn Hardinge
James Sadler
Todd Jago

Lyle Pryor
Sean Timoney
Andrew Wallace

Shaye Pettit-Smith

Andrew McIntosh

Club
Haeata
TWP
Ngati Rehia
Waikawa
Mana
Motueka
Waitaha
Maitahi
Waitaha
Motueka
Haeata

Division: W1 - Gld Master Men (Ruddered)

Time
58:
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Bib#
806
807
805
803
800
804

Name
Lol Smith
Rob Smith

Anthony Smallman

Vai Papali'i
Gordon Aston
Shaun Peers

Club
Whakatane
Waitaha
Ruamata
TWP
Waitaha
Waitaha

Division: W1 - Master 70 Men (Ruddered)

Time
1:07:
1:21:

52
36

Bib#
301
300

Name
Graeme Ramshaw
John Harawene

Club
Fire in Ice
Ratana Paa



Long Distance Nationals 2021 - Race 2

23 April 2021

Division: W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)

Place Time
59:
:02:
:04:
:08:
:10:
:28:

o Ul W NP
[ SR SR

Division: W1 -

Place Time
1 1:42:
2 1:50:
3 2:09:

51
50
40
27
09
46

56
00
28

Bib#
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233
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Bib#
403
404
402

Name
Hope MOKE

Adrianna Gesztey
Sapphire Morgan-Ruwhiu

Jessica Cameron
Ngatuire Hapi
Samantha Tengu

Club

TWS

Hei Matau
PCKC

Tu Tangi Ora
Hei Matau
Motueka

U23 Women (Rudderless)

Name
Te Rina Leubert
Amelia Liddell

Gemini Henare-Hiki

Club

Hei Matau

Hei Matau

Te Rau Oranga

Division: W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)

Place Time
:39:
:49:
:55:
:03:
:08:
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Bib#
549
552
550
553
548

Name

Marianna Hodges
Dale Thomas
Hamiona Pomana
Sieda Tureia

Hautail Greensill

Club

PCKC

Hei Matau
Mareikura
Horouta
Waikawa

Division: W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)

Place Time
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Bib#
660
662
659
658
661

Name
Vesna Radonich

Donna Walford-Collier
Kiwi Campbell Horouta
Naomi Brooking PCKC

Club
Ruamata
Haeata

Kara Te Whata - Maynard Mareikura

Division: W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)

Place Time
1 1:47:
2 1:56:
3 1:59:
DNF

58
10
41

Bib#
747
745
743
744

Name

Maylene Papuni
Mereana Hodges
Tania Albert
Jan Dixon

Club
Hei Matau
PCKC
Ocean Blue
Ratana Paa
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Long Distance Nationals 2021 - Race 2

23 April 2021

Division: W1 - Gld Master Women (Rudderless)
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Time

:09:15
:10:37
:16:13
:22:56

Bib#
832
833
306
831

Name

Marianne Gillingham
Ngahieki Stewart
Katrina Wooldridge
Vicki Flavell

Club
Horouta
Whakatane
Horouta
Horouta



Long Distance Nationals 2021 - Race 2

23 April 2021
Division: W2 - J19 Men
Place Time Bib# Name Club
1 54:42 224 Ryan / Jaksyn Cook Islands
2 56:05 223 Ruawharo Te Rau Oranga
3 56:42 222 Lawn Mowers Horouta
4 1:02:42 225 Team Rahipere Te Rau Oranga
Division: W2 - Open Men
Place Time Bib# Name Club
1 1:20:17 525 Team Bacon Butter Te Awahaku
2 1:25:31 524 Taupo Lakers Taupo Waka Ama
3 1:28:07 522 Mills and Boon TWP
4 1:28:55 526 Twp Open Men TWP
5 1:29:19 523 Pingao Ahi OWAC
6 1:31:59 521 Another Day in Paradise Waitaha
Division: W2 - Master Men
Place Time Bib# Name Club
1 1:39:33 638 Taupo Lakers Taupo Waka Ama
2 1:45:36 639 Tunui Mens Tunui
Division: W2 - Snr Master Men
Place Time Bib# Name Club
1 1:24:59 725 Collier & Ross Haeata
2 1:33:04 726 Heretaunga Heretaunga
3 1:43:25 724 Brighton Geezers Fire in Ice
Division: W2 - Gld Master Men
Place Time Bib# Name Club
1 57:22 818 Heretaunga Heretaunga
2 1:01:10 816 Ebony & Ivory Aratika
3 1:37:48 817 Golden Salties Fire in Ice



